Name Last name First name Email Position Institution Phone

Mr. ADAEVOH, Godson Adadevoh Godson Godson.Adadevoh@untsystem.edu Associate Director, Budget University of North Texas System 940-369-5629
Ms. ADAM, Jean Adam Jean jadam@tamu.edu Business Administrator Texas A&M University 979-845-5603
Mrs. ADAMS, Marie Adams Marie madams@uttyler.edu Assistant Director of Budget & Financial Reporting The University of Texas at Tyler 903.566.7045
Ms. ALBRIGHT, Bonnie Albright Bonnie bsalbright@lit.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 409-880-7633
Ms. ALEXANDER, Donna Alexander Donna d-alexand@tamu.edu Assistant Director / CFO Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 979-845-7879
Mrs. ALEXANDER, Jennifer Alexander Jennifer jennifer.alexander@tamuk.edu Interim Director Budget & Payroll 732 - Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-593-2793
Mr. ALGOE, Eric Algoe Eric ealgoe@txstate.edu Vice President for Finance and Support Services Texas State University 512-245-2244
Mrs. ALLEN, Lisa Allen Lisa LisaAllen@txstate.edu Director, Student Business Services Texas State University 512-245-2773
Mr. ALT, Bill Alt Bill bill. alt@touchnet.com Regional Sales Manager TouchNet Information Systems 785-218-9285
Mr. ARGUETA, Greg Argueta Greg greg.argueta@utdallas.edu Director of Accounting and Reporting University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2679
Ms. ARNOLD, Shelly Armold Shelly shelly.amold@cpa.texas.gov Supervising manager Texas Comptroller Office 512-463-4709
Ms. ASHER, Donna Asher Donna donna.asher@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration University of North Texas System 940-369-5629
Ms. BAKER, Twila Baker Twila twila.baker@lamar.edu P.O. Box 10003 Lamar University 409-880-8931
Mr. BARNES, Gary Barnes Gary gharnes@tamu.edu Associate Vice President and Controller Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Mr. BARNETT, Scott Barnett Scott scott.barnett@uth.tmc.edu Manager, Budget and Financial Reporting The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston 713-500-4915
Ms. BARNHILL, Simone Barnhill Simone simone.barnhill@ttu.edu Managing Director, Accounting Services Texas Tech University 806-742-2985
Mr. BARTLETT, Raymond Bartlett Raymond rbartlett@uh.edu Associate Vice Chancellor/Vice President for Finance University of Houston System/University of Houston 832-842-5544
Ms. BASS, TERESA BASS TERESA TERESA.BASS@TAMUS.EDU COMPTROLLER THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM 797-458-6080
Mr. BAUGHIER, Barry Baughier Barry baughierb@pfm.com Senior Managing Consultant PFM Asset Management LLC 469-305-4850
Ms. BAYER, Robin Bayer Robin rbayer@twu.edu Budget Director Texas Woman's University 940-898-3510
Mr. BAYLOR, Martin Baylor Martin martin.baylor@utrgv.edu Executive VP for Finance & Administration UTRGV 956-665-2121
Mrs. BEATY, Lori Beaty Lori Ibeaty@tarleton.edu Asst. VP of Finance and Administration/Controller Tarleton State University 254-968-9430
Mrs. BEDAIR, Brenda Bedair Brenda brenda.bedair@Isco.edu Director of Accounting Lamar State College - Orange/787 409-882-3356
Ms. BELLENGER, Lauren Bellenger Lauren bellengerl@uhd.edu Director, Student Acctg&Cashier University of Houston-DOWNTOWN 713-221-8197
Mr. BERAN, Wayne Beran Wayne simpera@uhv.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance University of Houston - Victoria 361-570-4811
Mrs. BEWLEY, Rebekah Bewley Rebekah rebekah.bewley@unt.edu Financial Analyst Il University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mrs. BIAR, Kimberly Biar Kimberly kbiar@austin.utexas.edu Chief Business Officer, Liberal Arts University of Texas at Austin 512-232-1111
Ms. BLAKNEY, Christine Blakney Christine christine.blakney@ttu.edu Managing Director Student Business Services Texas Tech University 806-834-3864
Mr. BOETTCHER, Mike Boettcher Mike staff@crownspeakers.com ABC War Correspondent N/A 877-882-5368
Mr. BORGONAH, Darryl Borgonah Darryl borgonah@txstate.edu Associate Vice President for Financial Services Texas State University 512-245-2550
Ms. BOWDEN, Susan Bowden Susan susanbowden@tamuct.edu Controller Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5766
Mr. BOWERSOX, Jordan Bowersox Jordan j.bowersox@austin.utexas.edu Finance Manager - Inventory University of Texas at Austin 316-841-0903
Mr. BRADFORD, Corey Bradford Corey ollee@pvamu.edu CFO Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Mrs. BRATTON, Johanna Bratton Johanna johanna.bratton@tamucc.edu Business Manager TAMU-Corpus Christi 361-825-3135
Ms. BRAUN, Lisa Braun Lisa b22@txstate.edu Associate Director of Accounting Texas State University 512-245-2770
Mr. BRAVENCE, Dirk Bravence Dirk dirk.bravence@touchnet.com Regional Sales Manager TouchNet + Heartland 9135996699
Ms. BRODNAX, Denise Brodnax Denise denise.brodnax@angelo.edu Executive Director and Controller Angelo State University 325-942-2014
Ms. BROWN, Arnetta Brown Arnetta arnetta.brown@tamuct.edu Assistant Controller Texas A&M University - Central Texas 254-519-5715
Mr. BROWN, Robert Brown Robert Bob.Brown@unt.edu VP for Finance & Administration University of North Texas 214-669-3170
Mr. BUCHANAN, Ed Buchanan Ed ed.buchanan@thecb.state.tx.us Program Director THECB 512-427-6138
Mr. BURTON, Jeffery Burton Jeffery jburton@tamhsc.edu Assoc. Vice President and Asst. Controller Texas A&M University Health Science Center 979-436-9226
Mr. CANO, Denis Cano Denis denis.cano@tamusa.edu Asst. Comptroller & Director of Accounting Services A&M-San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mrs. CAREY, Peggy Carey Peggy p-carey@tamu.edu Director Texas A&M University 979-862-5714
Mrs. CARR, Jean Carr Jean carrj@uhcl.edu Executive Director, Budget University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2111
Mr. CASTILLO, Juan J. Castillo Juan J. jicastillo@tamiu.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mrs. CATES, Brenda Cates Brenda brenda.cates@unt.edu Budget Director University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mrs. CERVENKA, Kendyl Cervenka Kendyl k.cervenka@austin.utexas.edu Finance Manager - Student Accounts University of Texas at Austin 512-497-0565
Ms. CHAPMAN, Lenora Chapman Lenora lenora.chapman@utsa.edu Associate Vice President The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4071
Ms. CHEE, Jacqueline Chee Jacqueline jchee@uh.edu Accountant lll University of Houston 713-743-8725
Dr. CLARK, Allen Clark Allen allen.clark@unt.edu AVP for University Information Services University of North Texas 940-565-2624
Ms. COATS, AMY COATS AMY adjennings@tamu.edu Financial Manager Texas A&M UNIVERSITY 979-458-2309
Mr. COLLINS, Steve Collins Steve scollins@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Governmental Relations & Special Counsel The University of Texas System 512-499-4679
Mr. COSTELLO, Michael Costello Michael MICHAEL.COSTELLO@jpmorgan.com SVP & Executive Director JPMorgan 512-479-2726
Ms. COTTON, Beverly Cotton Beverly beverly.cotton@unt.edu Associate VP of Budget & Analytics University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mr. COUCH, Ken Couch Ken couchk@pfm.com Senior Managing Consultant PFM Asset Management LLC 469-305-4850
Ms. CRAIN, B. J. Crain B.J bjcrain@twu.edu Interim VP for Finance & Administration Texas Woman's University 940-898-3505
Mr. CRAWFORD, John Crawford John crawford@tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Engineering 9798455831
Ms. CROOKS, Viviene Crooks Viviene vwcrooks@utmb.edu Budget Director UTMB 409-772-6275
Ms. CUMMINGS, Debra Cummings Debra dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M AgriLlfe Research 979-845-4783
Mrs. CURRIN, Alicia Currin Alicia Alicia.Currin@tamuc.edu Vice President for Business & Administration Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Mr. DAVIDSON, John Davidson John john.davidson@uta.edu Assoc Vice President for Budgets, Planning and Analysis University of Texas at Arlington 817-272-5499
Mrs. DAVIDSON, Shirley Davidson Shirley sdavidson@tamhsc.edu Associate Dean of Finance & Administration TAMHSC College of Nursing 979-436-0124
Mrs. DAVIS, Kelly Davis Kelly kdavis@uta.edu CFO & Vice President University of Texas at Arlington 817-272-2134
Mrs. DELEON, Marcela (Marcy) DeLeon Marcela (Marcy) marcela.deleon@utrgv.edu Academic Budget Director The University Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2111
Mr. DOMINGUEZ, Daniel Dominguez Daniel drdominguez@utep.edu Director for General Accounting and Financial Reporting UTEP 915-747-6127
Mr. DRAPER, Kevin Draper Kevin kdraper@uh.edu Director, Financial Compliance University of Houston 713-743-8726
Ms. DRAPER, Nancy Draper Nancy kdra56@aol.com Spouse of Kevin University of Houston 713-562-2798
Mrs. DUARTE, Barbara Duarte Barbara BLDuarte@Central. UH.EDU Executive Director, Budget University of Houston 713-743-4397
Mrs. DUDLEY, Deanie Dudley Deanie d-dudley@tamu.edu Assistant Dean for Finance and Administration Texas A&M University 979-845-3748
Ms. DUNAGIN, Sarah Dunagin Sarah sarah.e.dunagin@jpmorgan.com VP JP Morgan 214-965-3954
Ms. DUNLAP, Sophia Dunlap Sophia sophia@tamu.edu Associate Director Texas A&M University 979-458-3466
Mr. DUNN, Joseph Dunn Joseph j-dunn@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director and Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Transportation Institute 9798454101
Ms. DUPUIS, Abigail Dupuis Abigail abigail. dupuis@higherone.com Account Executive BankMobile Disbursements 2037767776
Mr. DURON, JOSEPH DURON JOSEPH DURON@TAMUS.EDU EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, BUDGETS & ACCOUNTING THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM 979-458-6110
Mr. EARP, Jason Earp Jason shonda.nix@compass-usa.com Regional Sales Director SsC 4234006359
Mrs. ELDER, Jackie Elder Jackie jackie.elder@tamut.edu Controller Texas A&M University - Texarkana 903-223-3110
Mr. ELLIS, David Ellis David dellis@uh.edu Executive Director, Financial Reporting University of Houston 713-743-8754
Mrs. ETHRIDGE, Marie Ethridge Marie m-ethridge@tamu.edu Director of Accounting and Controller Texas A&M Transportation Institute 9798454101
Ms. EWANE, Martha Ewane Martha mtewane@pvamu.edu Assistant Director of Treasury Services Prairie View A&M University 9362611948
Mr. FASHINA, Rafiu Fashina Rafiu rafiu.fashina@untdallas.edu AVP for Finance and Administration University of North Texas at Dallas 972-338-1400
Mr. FERGUSON, Hugh R Ferguson Hugh R hferguso@mdanderson.org Exec. Dir. State & System Reporting UT MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-563-2245
Ms. FLORES, Ester Flores Ester ester.flores@hilltopsecurities.com Vice President Hilltop Securities 214-953-8863
Mr. FLORES, Joe Flores Joe cbhec-business@tamhsc.edu Deputy Director Texas A&M Health Science Center 361-561-8589
Mr. FLORES, Julio Flores Julio jflores@txstateag.org VP Finance & Administration Texas State Aquarium 361-765-7566
Mrs. FLORES, Maricela Flores Maricela maricela.flores@tamuk.edu Assistant Comptroller & Director of Accounting Texas A&M University - Kingsville 361-593-4192
Mrs. FLORES, Starr Flores Starr cbhec-business@cbhec.tamhsc.edu Director Texas A&M Health Science Center 361-561-8589
Mrs. FOSTER, Tracy Foster Tracy tfoster211@tamu.edu Sr. Financial Analyst Texas A&M University 9798622364
Dr. FOWLE', Marilyn Fowle' Marilyn marilyn.fonle@mwsu.edu Vice President of Business Affairs and Finance Midwestern State University 940-397-4237
Ms. FOX, Carole Fox Carole carole. fox@tsus.edu System Audit Director Texas State University System 512-463-1808
Mrs. FREY, Jamie Frey Jamie jfrey@utsystem.edu Asst. Director, Financial Reporting & Investment Accounting U. T. System Administration 512-499-4527
Mrs. FRIDAY, Charla Friday Charla Sandra.Clark@unt.edu Executive Admin Assistant for VP for Finance & Administration University of North Texas 940-367-4506
Ms. FUCIARELLI, Sue Fuciarelli Sue diana.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu CFO Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 915-215-4298
Ms. FUSELIER, Dora Fuselier Dora dfuselier@sfasu.edu Controller Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2112
Dr. GALLANT, Danny Gallant Danny vpfa@sfasu.edu Vice President Finance & Administration Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2350
Mrs. GODINEZ, Kayle Godinez Kayle kayleg@uta.edu Director, Student Financials University of Texas at Arlington 817-272-2125
Mr. GONZALEZ, Juan Gonzalez Juan juang@utep.edu Director The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Mr. GONZALEZ, Juan C. Gonzalez Juan C. juan.gonzalez@utrgv.edu Associate VP for Planning & Analysis University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956665-2121
Ms. GREEN, Ramona Green Ramona ramona.green@tamut.edu Budget Director Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3085
Mr. GUAJARDO, Tomas Guajardo Tomas tguarjardo@utsystem.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor U. T. System Administration 512-499-4527
Mr. GUILLEN, Phillip Guillen Phillip pguillen@tamu.edu Director Texas A&M UNIVERSITY 979-845-8846
Mrs. GUILLROY, Janet Guillroy Janet j-guillory@tamu.edu Assistant Controller Texas A&M UNIVERSITY 979-845-8143
Mrs. GUMM, Ute Gumm Ute ute.gumm@publictrustadvisors.com Office Manager Texas CLASS 303-244-0465
Mrs. HANSON, Paula Hanson Paula Paula.Hanson@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President for Business Administration & Comptroller Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Mr. HARMAN, John Harman John john.harman@unthsc.edu SrVP and CFO UNTHSC 817-475-5646
Mr. HARPER, Daniel Harper Daniel Daniel.harper@tsus.edu Deputy Vice Chancellor for Finance Texas State University System 512-463-1808
Mrs. HARRAL, JUDY HARRAL Juby judy.harral@tamucc.edu EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-CORPUS CHRISTI 361-825-2495
Mr. HARRAL, Pat Harral Pat Nora.Sai@tamucc.edu Spouse of Judy Harral N/A 361-774-6736
Mr. HARRELL, Will Harrell Will wharrell@harrell.com Senior Vice President Robert Harrell Incorporated 512-656-4788
Mrs. HARRIS, Christy Harris Christy charris@mdanderson.org Exec Dir and Asst Controller UT MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-745-6716
Mrs. HARVELL, Courtney Harvell Courtney charvell@shsu.edu Assistant Controller - Financial Reporting Sam Houston State University 936-294-3405
Ms. HAYES, Patricia Hayes Patricia Patricia.Hayes@tamusa.edu Director of Business Services A&M-San Antonio 210-784-2020
Mrs. HEBERT, Gail Hebert Gail gail.hebert@unthsc.edu Associate Director Budget UNT Health Science Center 8177352255
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University of Houston
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Texas A&M University-Kingsville
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940-565-3231
e
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9362612178
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Director of Accounting and Financial Management
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Director, Sales Support
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VP Finance and Administration

Associate VP for Finance and Administration-Budget and Planning
Financial Systems Analyst

DIRECTOR, MGMT INFORMATION & ANALYTICAL SVCS
Financial Accountant

Financial Manager
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Texas State University

The University of Texas at San Antonio
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University of Texas at Arlington

Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory
Stephen F. Austin State University

Texas Tech University

THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
Sam Houston State University

Texas State University System

UTMB

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center at El Paso
Texas State Technical College

University of North Texas System

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service
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Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
Texas Southern University
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Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service
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Sul Ross State University
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University of Houston- Victoria

The University of Texas at Austin

U. T. System Administration

Texas State University

University of North Texas System
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Texas Woman's University
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CASHNet Payment Platform
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860-280-6333
979-862-7777
361-825-2321
713-313-7986
512-245-2376
979-458-6940
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